RTS-200
Robotics Training System
EN
RTS-200: ROBOTICS TRAINING SYSTEM
ROBOTICS
INTEGRATE YOUR EXISTING ROBOT
OR CHOOSE A NEW ONE!
MULTIPLE APPLICATIONS TO

and Storage station
www.smctraining.com • international.training@smc.com
HOW TO ORDER
www.smctraining.com • international.training@smc.com
 PLUG & PLAY
ALL THE ADD-ON APPLICATIONS DESIGNED FOR QUICK INTEGRATION
1 Applications or smart grippers1
1 Socket / Voltage
240 V G
 H
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
2 Documentation language
E
 F
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
C
D
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
A
 B
220-
110-
120 V
RTS  200  - A1A2- 00  023 014
■ RTS-200 System
 A Spanish
 B English
 C French
3 Robot integration
01 Integrated by the customer
 02 Integrated by SMC
4  Robot
01 UR3e
 03 UR5e
 15 FANUC - CRX - 5iA
 16 KUKA - LBR iisy 3 R760
 17 OMRON - TM5 700
 18 ABB GoFa
 19 Mitsubishi - RV - 5AS - D
■ Applications and grippers
RTS  20  A1- 02 A3
A
 B
 C
 D
 E
 F
 G
 K
 L
 M
Pneumatic Application and Part Transfer.
  Integrated Sensors for part material, size, color
and quality detection.
Production Application.
Variable Speed Conveyor with Sensors.
CNC Machine Tending (Simulated CNC).
Assembly Application.
Collaborative Assembly Application.
SMC Pneumatic 2-Finger Gripper.
SMC Vacuum Gripper.1
SMC Magnetic Gripper.2
1 All colaborative.
2 Not compatible with Kuka and ABB robots.